
TRANSMAROC 2024

DETAILS ZR08

1 12 MEILLERE  Zizou/MEILLERE Marie Débutant 11 4 2 2 1 0 20

2 11 PIERME Frank /CANAC Yves Débutant 7 6 3 4 3 0 23 3 3

3 6 BEAUFILS Didier/COCHEREL Didier Expert 3 -8 0 3 2 0 24 1 4

4 2 LEBOUCHER Philippe /LEMOINE Franck Expert 11 0 6 3 0 -4 28 4 8

5 10 MATHIEU Christophe/CALDEIRA Antonio Débutant 23 2 0 2 0 -1 29 1 9

6 5 MOLINERI Thierry/GODIN Isabelle Expert 37 1 0 5 0 0 43 14 23

7 3 LEMERCIER Nathalie /JOURDAN Alain Expert 15 -5 0 9 7 3 44 1 24

8 7 CLIDIERE Gilles/BAILLY Franckie Expert 13 0 -5 7 5 9 44 0 24

9 20 GUTZWILLER Stéphane/GARZINO Vincent Débutant 27 -3 3 0 0 12 48 4 28

10 15 LE BRAS Laurent/LE BRAS Christelle Débutant 33 9 3 3 3 12 63 15 43

11 9 GALLERNE Yann/GALLERNE Valérie Expert 55 17 0 6 0 -2 82 19 62

12 1 BONNETAIN Patrick /SCHNITZLER Martin Expert 52 21 10 5 0 0 88 6 68

13 4 MIGNé Olivier/BUROT Joël Expert 16 -7 -15 -8 -4 8 92 4 72

14 23 LECLERC Rudy/LECLERC Eloi Débutant 53 16 5 16 5 3 98 6 78

15 22 GARABEDIAN Jean-Michel/GARABEDIAN Valérie Débutant 52 27 -2 10 11 3 107 9 87

16 18 LE CŒUR Laurent/GUILLARD Vincent Débutant 74 44 11 5 1 0 135 28 115

17 8 BERTIER Michel/GILBERT Christophe Expert 72 52 37 32 20 5 218 83 198

18 17 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis/MALSERGENT Marie-Noëlle Débutant 78 61 36 1 -26 9 237 19 217

19 14 LAIR Christian/BRAUDEAU Catherine Débutant 120 87 32 3 -1 -2 248 11 228

20 19 PEIN Loïc/GERMOND Thomas Débutant 79 52 31 3 -31 -60 347 99 327

21 16 ROMAIN Christian-Yves/ROMAIN Françoise Débutant 21 -3 -46 -48 -51 -51 419 72 399

22 21 MAURICE Théodore/COLLET Margaux Débutant 120 120 120 120 120 120 720 301 700

Moyenne Débutant 00:01:36 00:04:17 00:07:42 00:10:52 00:13:52 00:18:30

Expert 00:01:27 00:03:52 00:06:58 00:09:46 00:12:26 00:16:33
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